County of Santa Barbara



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 02-00626 **Version:** 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 6/10/2002 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 6/18/2002 Final action: 6/18/2002

Title: Accept the easement deed to the real property conveyed by Reynaldo Villalobos and Carmen R.

Villalobos, trustees of the Reynaldo and Carmen R. Villalobos Revocable Trust, to the Santa Barbara County Flood Control and Water Conservation District and authorize the Clerk of the Board to execute

the certificate of acceptance, Los Alamos area, Third District.

Sponsors: BOARD OF DIRECTORS, FLOOD CONTROL AND WATER CONSER

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/18/2002	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted	Pass

Accept the easement deed to the real property conveyed by Reynaldo Villalobos and Carmen R. Villalobos, trustees of the Reynaldo and Carmen R. Villalobos Revocable Trust, to the Santa Barbara County Flood Control and Water Conservation District and authorize the Clerk of the Board to execute the certificate of acceptance, Los Alamos area, Third District.

[Enter body here.]